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Tafelerkldrung

Radiolitenkalk. 1: zeigt die parallele Stellung der Rudisten (Begrenzungslinien

etwas iiberzeichnet). Ober - Turon, Megara.

Fig. 1+

Fig. 2: RADIOLITES LUSITANICUS (BAYLE),
Nat. Gr. Ober-Turon, Megara.

Fig, 3: RADIOLITES PERONI (CHOFFAT),
Nat. Gr. Ober- Turon, Megara. Gerade Wuchsform.

Fig. 4: RADIOLITES PERONI (CHOFFAT).
Nat. Gr. Ober-Turon Megara. Gekriimmte Wuchsform.

(Originale im Geol.-palaeont. Institut der Universitit Athen.
Phot. F. Sattler, Paldontolog. Institut der Universitdt Wien).

ANAKOINQZIEIZ MH MEAQN

ITPOMATOTPA®IA. — Zvufolyy eig thv yvdowv tov IIhsroxaivov eig thv
Kegalnviov *. ([Tosdeopmos dvaxoivmoic), 7o Edpgocdvns I'eweoyid-

Sov - Auearovdia, “Avexowwddny tnd 100 x MaE K. Myroomovhov.

Eic thv yewloyxny xxtacxeuny ¢ vicovg Kepakdnvia, whiv Tév Toiadindy,
lovpasi®y xal xpNTISK@Y Sixmhdoewy, cuppeTéyouy elg meYdAny xhipaxx xal veo-
yevels oympaTiomot.

Oépa tHe mxpobomne weodpbpov dvaxowdoewe Hr®y elvat i peEAéTn TEY wheto-
rowiedv oynuatiopdy tic vioou. To Neoyevée mapovadler eig thv Kepakdnviay pe-
oy dvamtub xod dEdmhwow xuptwe el TNy xepobvnoov Tiig [adkumic. ‘Qoadrwe
veoyevelg oynpatiopol dravtolv dv dodovig xal elc T véTiov Tpdpma THe vioov, idig
%2t pAxoc The mopaxtion hwpidoc dmwd Tob drpwrnelon Axpdiyde, votiwg Tot "Ap-
yostohiou, péyet Tob ywelouv [Mdpog mpde dvatohde.

[Mpdc émanplB wposdoptapoy tiic yewoymdic fHhuxiag T@dv &v Moyw oTpwpd-
Twv 2l xadopispwov @y Gplwy EExmldrewe Tob Neoyevolg Emeoxépdnpey ydpwv yew-
royix@yv peketdv xat Emavadndw thv Kepokdyviay.

Té 0¢" fudv oudkeydy Hhuxdyv &v ouvduaspd weodg T6 Ghxdv T6 dmolov ebpioxe-
oy xxtatedeipévoy ele ¢ oulhoyde Tob Fewloyxod xal ITadatovrodoyixot Mou-
aelou cuvioTatar xuplwe éx Tonuatopdowy. Zrxpomedwy, ElacpatoPeayyivy, Ia-

orepomédwy, Kopadhiwy xal Quosavomddmy.

* E. GEORGIADOU - DIKECULIA., Beitrige zur Kenntnis des Plioz#ins auf Kephallinia.
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"Evratda 3{dopey nhfion whvaxa Ty dvtimposdmoy oftiveg TpodpyovTat &% TGV
Suxpdpwy veoyevady meplox@v Tiic vAsou. Méypr Tobde #duvhidnuev v& misTomorfon-

pey Thy mopousiay T@Y x&Twd el¥dY xal mapaddaydy Ex Ty Makaxiwy :

Zxagomodo.

1. Dentalium sexangulum SCHROTH.
2. D. (Antale) dentale TINNE

"Ehaoparoffedyyio

. Nucula nuclens LINNE

. N. placentina LAMARCK

. Arcw sp.

. A. noae LINNE

. A. diluwvir LAMARCK

. A. tetragona var. parvulina SACCO
. Barbatia barbala LINNE

10. Arcopsts lactea LINNE

11. Glycymeris (Axinea) bimaculata POLI
12. G. mnflata BROCCHI

13. G. insubrica BROCCHI

14. G. clycymeris LINNE

15. G. ptlosa LINNE

16. Limopsis awrita BROCCHI

17. L. (Pectunculina)anomala EICHW.
18. Mytilus galloprovincialts LAMARCK
19. M. edule LINNE

20. Modrwola sp.

21. Pinna sp.

22, Amussium cristatum BROCCHI

© o a9 > o o W

23. Peclen jacobaeus LINNE

24. P. benedictus LAMARCK

25 Chlamys scabrella LAMARCK

26. Ch. opercularis LINNE

27. Ch. operculares var. latecostata MONTEROSATO
28. Ch. opercularis var. audouinizi PAYR.

29. Ch. varia LINNE

30. Ch. glabra LINNE
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. Ch. glabra var. antsopleura LOCARD

32.
38.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
bl.
52,
. Lucina fragilis PHIL.
54.
55
56.
B
58.
59.
60.
6.1
62.
63.
64.

Ch. flexuosa POLI

Ch. flexuosa var. pyxordea LOCARD

Ch. flexuosa var. duplicata LOCARD
Ch. flexuosa var. trisulcala CERULLI - IRELLI
Ch. multistriata POLI

Ch. clavata POLI

Ch. clavata var. estheris CREMA

Ch. radwans NYST

Ch. zenonts COWPER - REED

Ch. inaequicostalss LAMARCK

Plicatula mytilina PHILIPPI

Lima (Mantellum) hians miostmplex SACCO
Anomua ephipprum LINNE

Ostrea cocllear POLI

O. edulis var. lamellosa BROCCHI
Astarte fusca POLI

Beguina (Glans) trapesia LINNE
Cardita (Actinobolus) antiquate LINNE
Isocardia cor LINNE

Luctnoma borealrts LINNE

Myrtea spinifera MONT.

Loripes lacteus LINNE
Chama gryphordes LINNE
Ch. gryphina LAMARCK
Ch. placentina DEFR.

Cardiuwm (Cerastoderma) edule commune MAY.

C. (Parvicardium) papillosum POLI
C. oblongum CHEMNITZ

C. aculeatumn LINNE

C. extguum GMELIN

C. pawucicostatum SOW.

C. echinatum LINNE

Dosinia exoleta LINNE
Callista (Meretrix) chione LINNE

27
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67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
6.
78.
79.
80.
81.

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90

91.
92.
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Cytherea rudis POLI

Chione (Timoclea) ovata minor DOLLFUS - DAUTZENBERG
Venus (Ventricola) multilamella LAMARCK
V. (v.) multilamella var. bory: DESH.

V. fasciata DA COSTA

V. verrucosa LINNE

V. castna LINNE

V. lamellosa DE RAYN.

Tapes senescens DODERL.

Tellina serrata subtriangule SACCO

7. (Peronaea) planala LINNE

7. tncarnatla LINNE

7. pulchelle LAMARCK

Gastrana fragilts LINNE

Corbula (Varicorbula) gibba orIvI

Taotepdmoda

Haliolss lamellosa LAMARCK
Durwodora apertura MONT.

Duodora italica DEFR.

Patella caerulea PHIL.

Calliostoma ardens var. swccincta MONTS.
C. turbinatus var. ornatus MONTS.
C. striatus LINNE

C. tumidus MONTAGU

C. diwaricatus LINNE

Astraea tuberculata SERR.

A. (Bolma) rugosa LINNE

3. Phaswanella speciosa VON MUHL.
94.
95.
96.
917
98.
99.

Rissoa lia MONTS.

Bittium reticulatum DA COSTA

B. lacteum PHIL.

Cerithium vulgatun BRUG.

C. vulgatum var. tauromitnor SACCO
C. vulgatum var. pauciornata SACCO
. C. (Thericium) varicosum BROCCHI
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102.
103.
104.

105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
115
112.
113.
114.
115,
116.
1.
118.
11'9:
120.
121.
122,
123.
124.
125.
126.
127,
128.
129,
130.
131.
132.
133.

134
135

136.

137

138.
139.

140
141
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. C. (Th,) varicosum var. transiens SACCO
Cerithopsts tubercularis MONTAGU
Zurritella tricarinata BROCCHI

7. terebralits LAMARCK

7. (Zaria) unicarinate OLVIETO

7. biplicata BRN.

7. ( Haustator) tornatus BROCCHI

7. turres BAST.

Petaloconchus intortus LAMARCK
Lemintina arenaria LINNE

Lunatia catena helictna BROCCHI

L. catena helicina var. patoastensts SACCO
Natica millepunctata LAMARCK

N. millepunctata var. tigrina DEFR.

N. millepunctala var. mocontorta SACCO
N. millepunctala var. magnopunctate SACCO
N. josephinia RISSO

Capulus ungaricus LINNE

Creprdula (Janachus) unguis ORB.
Xenophora crispa KONIG

Chenopus (Aporrhais) pes pelecan: LINNE
C. (A) uttingerianus RISSO

LFusus rostralus OLIVI

£ rostratus var. crispa BORS.
Nemofusus fusulius BROCCHI

Pollia fusulus var. davidiana FONT.
Lusus longivoster LAMARCK

Murex brandaris var. forularius BRONNI
Luthria adunca BRONNI

Nassa clathrata BROCCHI

N. musiva BROCCHI

Vexillum ebenus ebenus LAMARCK

V. (Costellaria) plicatulum BROCCHI

. Mitra fustformis BROCCHI

. M. scrobicilata BROCCHI

Turricula (Surcula) intermedia BRON.

. Clavus (Drillia) allionis BELLARDI
Zurris votata BROCCHI

Raphitoma cf. harpule BROCCHI

. Pleurotoma ramosa BAST.

. P. subunda BELLARDI

29
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142. Conus (Chelyconus) mediterraneus BWASS
148. Zerebra acuminala acuminata BORS.

‘H mapovsto, petakd i dvevpedelong madatomavidog, dvrimposdmwy xat &fo-
1Y xadodnynTIndy, dmtpéner elg fpds va Yewpficwpey T& oTpdpaTa TabTa dvhxovTe
glc td [Thewdxarvov.

Ex i avwtépw dvaypapopévng wavidog témor xadodnyntixol Sk to [eid-
xowvov elva of xdTwd:

Amussium cristatum BROCCHI
Pecten benedictus LAMARCK
Chlamys scabrelle LAMARCK
Ch. clavala var. estheris CREMA
Ch. zenonis COWPER - REED

"Avrimpdowmol Twveg Eupavilovron xata v6 Mewdnawov, mapovsidovy peydiny
dvdmtulw xatd t6 [Nedxawov xal Eapavilovtar pé 16 télog advod. Of d¢ dvew
dvrimpbowmol ewpobvrar Hoabtmg yxpaxtneicTinol Sk 6 [hewdarvoy xal elva of EE7i¢ :

Chlamys radians NYST

Astraea tuberculata SERR.

Murex brandards var. torularius LAMARCK
Turritelle biplicata BRN.

Euthria adunca BRONNI

Fusus logiroster BRONNI

Mrtra scrobiculata BRONNI

Raphitoma cf. harpula BRONNI

Terebra acuminata acuminata BORS.

"Qoadrwg eldn yapantnpiotind S 6 [Mewdxawov Fewpotvrar t& Eupavild-
pevee &mo Tig Pdoswg adTob xal EEapavildpeva pé vo téhog Tob Kokafplov % Zixe-
Mou. ‘Qg¢ TowBta dvapépopey Todg x&twh dvrimposdmoug:

Xenophora crispa RONIG
Nucule placentina LAMARCK
Chlamys tnaequicostalis LAMARCK
Plicatula mytilina PHILIPPI
Chama placentina DEFR.

Venus lamellosa DE RAVN.
Cerithium wvaricosum BROCCHI
Chenopus uttingerianus RISSO
Nassa clathrata BROCCHI \
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N. musiva BROCCHI
Mitra fusiformes BROCCHI
Kotd whyv Sukpxeway tév v T4 yepsovhoy tig Hokindie Epyaoidy pag mapety-
phoapey Thy mapousiay T §ETi¢ oelpdic orpwudtay (Bhéme yewloyixy TopHhv. Zxed. 1).
1-5. - papyar Yappitinal otpwotyevely évtdg THY 6molwy dedovel % Ostrea.
6. - Ity papye. 7.- Mépya mepiéyovox Ostrea xal Pectinidae. 8.- Mdpyat Te-
ol YPWPaTog, 8v raTasTAGEL anocatpdoemg siptondpevar Evtalda dmwavtoly Pe-
ctinidae, Natica xai Turritella. 9.-To otpdpa Tobro dpodkler &v mollhoig mwpodg
Tobg 6ptlovtag 5 xal 7. ’Ev ocuveyela petaminmtopey Swxdoyinée mpdg thy Padpmidx

10. 10 - Eivor ple wayutdty cetpx éx Tepp®y §wg TEQPPOXUAVWY TTAXCTIXGY WXpYEY
X ®

Mizxagiredra

104 m,
1

Nexporaeeror

Zxéd. 1. Tewdoyxh topd)

gvTog T dmolwy dedovoly Ta dhacpatoBpdyyte, T& YxoTepdmoda nal TX ora@TOdA.
‘Qoabtwe dravtody t& Pecten, Isocardia cor, Ostrea cohlear xal Ostrea edulis
var. lamellosa. 11.- Mépya Yappitiey pé Pecten jacobaeus xai Pecten benedic-
tus, Cardium oblongum, Cardium echinatum, Isocardia cor 12.- Apythixh
wdpye Evdupilovoa &v moldoic thy whaoTwdy deywhov (Tegel) wiic  Prewalag
Aexdvne.

Eig iy &vépav veoyevd meploxy Tiic vhoou, fitic dntelveTar xaTd piiog piig
mapaxtiou Awpldog péoov whdtoug 10- 15 km. 16 Neoyevis dmavtd elg Tag xAuvtle
70U dpewvol dyxou Tob Alvou.

Ot srpwpaToypapixol 6pilovree Tob [Ihetoxatvou elg adthy Thy meproxy Staxnpt-
vovton capéc elg Ttag mapaxtioug dmodéoelg, yxpwg elg Ty SwxPpwTixhy vépyeiay ToOD
B3aroc. Eig whv meproxy Sutixdg Tob ywpiov Katedd évrog oupmayobs Yappitou

TEPYEL TAOUCIWTATY Tavie xuplwe dvTimposdmwy TH¢ olxoyevelag Pectinidae, g

cn

9

emlomg ol dvatolinds adTol wede TO dxpwThooy TG Zxdlag &vrog Omoxrtpivou
cupmayols &upov. Eig thy mepoxny tév ywpelwy leoadeg - Khelopara e xal dva-
Tohxds T ywplov [eoddec vtoc oupmayobe Qappiton cuvekéopey whovotdTATOY
mwadaovtohoyixdy Ohwdv. Elg twa onpeix, dg elg Thv meproxhy Tob "Acmpov Bpd-

x0v JuTixddg Tab "Apyostoliov, Omdpyer Empaveiaxds 6ptlwy &€ dmohbwpaTopdpoy



32 ITPAKTIKA THX AKAAHMIAE A®HNQN

Joppitov pdvoy, 8ve ele Evépag meploxdg Emipaverondds ppavilovrar ai pdover xal
ToUT0 J1dTL 6 Yappityg Exer dmooTH amosadowory.

Ex 7ol yeyovdtog, 6Tt af &v Ay meproyal xal 3% 7 meptoymn Tob voriov TpAh-
natog e vAcou dvdupiler elg Audg elc péyav Badudv Todg mwhetoxowvinode oynumat-
opode tie Keprdpag (Acuxippmg), pdocme [Maxevtion xal éx Tob §tLto Hhxdy mapov-
oudlevar hemTopspds wal peTabd TGV dAvTimposhmwy dvevpédmoay wheisTor {@vreg
elc peyddha Bddn, &g w0 Chenopus uttingerianus RISSO (150-200 m.), xxpa-
xtnptlopey xadl 6 Medrawoyv ti¢ Kepadhhyving d¢ paoewg [Thaxevriov.

ZUSAMMENFASSUNG

Auf Kephallinia finden sich, im Gebiet der Halbinsel Paliki und
in der Kiistenregion des Siidteils, besonders von Kap Lardigos (siidlich
von Argostolion) bis zum Dorf Poros auf der Ostseite der Insel, Sedimente
pliozdnen Alters.

Dem petrographischen und paldontologischen Charakter nach zu ur-
teilen, handelt es sich hier um Schichten des Piacentiano (Tiefseefacies).
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EPMHNEIA TQN EIKONQN

IMINAZ 1

Eix. 1. Pecten benedictus LAMARCK
Eix. 2. Amussium cristatum BROCCHI
2a. &Emteguxn Syng defidg Fvoidog.
2b. dowTeQuxn dyig TR adTiic Fuoidog.
IMINAZ II
Eix. 1. Chlamys clavata var. estheris CREMA
la. Ewtegurn dyig defudg Fupidoc.
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Evop. TEQPIIAAOY - AIKAIOYAIA.—2YMBOAH EIX THN I'NQEIN TOY ITAEIOKAINOY
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1b. éEwTeouxt SYig dowotegdg Fvoidog.
Eix. 2. Chiamys zenonis COWPER - REED
Eix. 8. Chlamys scabrelle LAMARCK
Eix. 4. Xenophora crispa KOENIG
Eix. 5. ZTurritella biplicata BRONNI
Ein. 6. Murex brandaris var. torularius LAMARCK

Eix. 1. ZTerevra acuminata acuminata BORS.

MHXANIKH. — On the Convergence of Series Related to Principal
Modes of Nonlinear Systems?®, ¢y Demetrios G. Magiros**. ~Ave-
wotvaddm Umo 1o TAxadnuainod x. ‘Iwdvv. Eavddun.

1. INTRODUCTION

a. In previous papers [*], where the principal modes of a «dual mode”
nonlinear system have been discussed, the solution is found in the form
of series. The object of the present announcement is to give a brief discus-
sion of the convergence of these series. Details of the discussion will ap-
pear in a forthcoming paper. The convergence is based on the «Abel’s

test» of convergence.
b. We state for reference that the solution found is the following series:

cos3wt+2 2a cos Not

(a). x(t)= 31‘)-}--2211(20511)&]l
N N

(1)
)\
(b). Y(t)= Ba" + = sa‘ mt—l—k 2)\ l”a’ cos3wt+2 X L cochot
2 2 ) N _N2
2
where
(a) éllq 2-=(— 1) n aopgpg... pqn , = 1,2,3,...
. =2n
n+1 a8
(b) a =(—1) T, PsProPntt, =234 ..
’ N=2n+1
8kasd 6Xla,|? 6Aglay®N? 9
L U B
N N N
(d) kN—-—‘ '—N’ 2’_’_(.0 1+N2w2_ w,

* Of the Valley Forge Space Technology Center of the General Electric Comp. M.S.D.

Philadelphia, Pa.
** AHM. MATEIPOY, ’Eni tii¢ cuynAicsng csiplv TAV TPRTAPXIXAV TRARVTOGEGV MA YRXUMIREV

GUGTNH&TAOV,

) 3



